42
VERO + Danica
D
C
-D
C
GK Series: MONOVOLT
Ordering information
Description: MONOVOLT GK Series; 30W output power
Type Output Order-code
GK Series; 30W Output power
GK 30-2 12VDC 3U x 8HP 5V/6A 116-010166A
GK 30-2 24VDC 3U x 8HP 5V/6A 116-010167J
GK 30-2 48VDC 3U x 8HP 5V/6A 116-010168F
GK Series; 60W Output power
GK 60-2 24VDC 3U x 8HP 5V/12A 116-010034B
GK 60-2 24VDC 3U x 8HP 12V/5A 116-010035K
GK 60-2 24VDC 3U x 8HP 15V/4A 116-010036G
GK 60-2 24VDC 3U x 8HP 24V/2,5A 116-010037D
GK 60-2 48VDC 3U x 8HP 5V/12A 116-010038A
GK 60-2 48VDC 3U x 8HP 12V/5A 116-010039J
GK 60-2 48VDC 3U x 8HP 15V/4A 116-010040K
GK 60-2 48VDC 3U x 8HP 24V/2,5A 116-010041G
GK Series; 120W Output power
GK 120 24VDC 3U x 14HP 5V/20A 116-010132C
GK 120 24VDC 3U x 14HP 12V/10A 116-010133L
GK 120 24VDC 3U x 14HP 24V/5A 116-010135E
GK 120 48VDC 3U x 14HP 5V/20A 116-010136B
GK 120 48VDC 3U x 14HP 12V/10A 116-010137K
GK 120 48VDC 3U x 14HP 24V/5A 116-010139D
Accessories:
Reduced height front panel: GK30 148-10012F
Reduced height front panel: GK60 148-10021E
Reduced height front panel: GK120 148-10019G